category
balance 21 Jan 2019

Dauphin Island 2019
1/31/2019 NW Florida adventure motor sports
2/5/2019 PC marine
2/7/2019 Rosie's
2/7/2019 Morts Power Sports
2/7/2019 Powdercoat Junction
2/7/2019 D&D Cycles
2/7/2019 Mobile Bay Harley davidson
pic frames
Print 1000 flyers
Trophies
Misc Expence

total
balance: May 15, 2019

Biloxi 2019
trophies
printing for flyers
registration
additional donation
Museum donnation
Donnation to Museum
total
balance Dec 30, 2019

Expenditures

$13.20
$108.95
$449.90
$27.95

$600.00

$365.20
$96.41

$200.00
$661.61

assets
$507.96

$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00

$1,107.96
$507.96

$580.00

$100.00

$1,187.96
$526.35



