	category balance 21 Jan 2019	Expenditures	assets \$507.96
Dauphin Island 2019			
1/31/2019	NW Florida adventure motor sports		\$100.00
• •	PC marine		\$50.00
2/7/2019			\$50.00
	Morts Power Sports		\$50.00
• •	Powdercoat Junction		\$50.00
	D&D Cycles		\$100.00
2/7/2019	Mobile Bay Harley davidson		\$200.00
	pic frames	\$13.20	
	Print 1000 flyers	\$108.95	
	Trophies	\$449.90	
	Misc Expence	\$27.95	
total		\$600.00	\$1,107.96
balance: May 15, 201	9		\$507.96
Biloxi 2019			
	trophies	\$365.20	
	printing for flyers	\$96.41	
	registration		\$580.00
	additional donation		\$100.00
	Museum donnation		•
	Donnation to Museum	\$200.00	
total		\$661.61	\$1,187.96
balance Dec 30, 2019			\$526.35